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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

129 Alder Springs Ln

17289

1,673Other

17.69991X

29.5135.851,653

52.8064.152,958

82.314,611

4,611

5,602

X50.961.005.609.10

X7.801.001.007.80

X361.901.0011.0032.90

X66.881.003.2020.90

X35.881.003.909.20

X281.371.008.3033.90

X222.611.0011.3019.70

X5.001.001.005.00

X5.001.001.005.00

X12.501.001.0012.50

X39.591.003.7010.70

X7.032.002.655.30

X7.032.002.655.30

X165.621.009.1018.20

X1,711.801.0031.7054.00

X63.901.006.409.98

X10.901.001.0010.90

X174.001.0011.6015.00

X21.421.001.4015.30

X60.661.001.6037.92

X623.701.0021.0029.70

X202.401.008.8023.00

X244.801.0015.3016.00

X88.751.007.7811.40

X311.851.009.9031.50

X175.951.006.9025.50

X230.851.008.1028.50

X147.201.009.2016.00

X81.601.002.0040.80

X1.451.000.1014.50

X0.282.000.0414.00

X181.441.0012.9614.00




